YORKVILLE YOUTH ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

Yorkville

eVl

4th — 6th Grade Baseball — Fall 2019
Randall’s Island, Field 28,29 (RI)
Weather Hotline: (212)-876-4976 Office: (212)-360-0022

WWW.yyaa.org
PLAYOFFS HIGHLIGHTED

Home Team Underlined

Sunday September 8 Sunday October 13
Lions Vs. Panthers 12:00pm RI 28 Lions Vs. Jaguars 12:00pm RI28
Jaguars Team Practice 12:00pm  RI29 Panthers Team Practice 12:00pm  RI29
Jaguars Vs Lions 1:30pm RI28 Jaguars Vs. Panthers 1:30pm  RI28
Panthers Team Practice 1:30pm  RI29 Lions Team Practice 1:30pm  RI29
Sunday September 15 Sunday October 20
Panthers Vs. Jaguars 12:00pm RI1 28 Lions vs. Panthers 12:00pm RI28
Lions Team Practice 12:00pm RI 29 Jaguars Team Practice 12:00pm  RI29
Lions Vs. Panthers 1:30pm RI1 28 Jaguars Vs. Lions 1:30pm  RI28
Jaguars Team Practice 1:30pm RI 29 Panthers Team Practice 1:30pm  RI29
Sunday September 22 Sunday October 27
Jaguars Vs. Lions 12:00pm RI 28 Panthers Vs. Jaguars 12:00pm RI 28
Panthers Team Practice 12:00pm RI 29 Lions Team Practice 12:00pm RI 29
Panthers Vs Jaguars 1:30pm RI1 28 Lions Vs. Panthers 1:30pm RI 28
Lions Team Practice 1:30pm RI 29 Jaguars Team Practice 1:30pm RI 29
Sunday September 29 Sunday November 3
Panthers Vs. Lions 12:00pm RI128 Jaguars Vs. Lions 12:00pm RI 28
Jaguars Team Practice 12:00pm RI 29 Panthers Team Practice 12:00pm RI 29
Lions Vs. Jaguars 1:30pm RI1 28 Panthers Vs. Jaguars 1:30pm RI 28
Panthers Team Practice 1:30pm RI 29 Lions Team Practice 1:30pm

RI 29
Sunday October 6 Sunday November 10-Playoffs
Jaguars Vs. Panthers 12:00pm RI 28 (3)Jaguars Vs (2) Panthers 12:00pm RI 28
Lions Team Practice 12:00pm RI 29 Lions Team Practice 12:00pm RI 29
Panthers Vs Lions 1:30pm RI 28 Winner Game 1 Vs. (1) Lions 1:30pm RI 28

Jaguars Team Practice 1:30pm RI 29


http://www.yyaa.org/

